

ITEM NO.67

COURT NO.13

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011
CC 16328/2011

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARBANS KAUR Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 23/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
IN CHAMBERS

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K.Mahalik,Adv.
Ms. Kavita Wadia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested by the counsel for the petitioner, four
weeks' time granted for filing additional documents.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[INDU SATIJA]
COURT MASTER